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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AMancala.lha
Amastermind. lha

AmiBoard_V1_0.lha
AmigaSolitaire.lha

AmiGo.lha
animeCards. lha
ArtCards.lha
babylon.lha
BD_Pieces.lha
bettypage.lha
bridgel06.lha
Calculation.lha

v1.0.2
CardZ.1lha
Chaosb53bin.lha
Chaosb53src.lha
Checkers.lha
ChessTutor.lha
Chess_2_0.1lha
Cindy_cards.lha
Clue. lha
Codecracker. lha
codefinder.lha
Cubed.lha

2.1
DF.lha
elle2crd. lha
Ellecards.lha
faces_cards.lha
FiveInLine.lha

.2

GNUChess4_0_58.1lha

GYPSY_11.1ha
hajimecards.lha
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Size Age Description

122K 157«Variant of old African board game.

help

v1.19

124K 183xMastermind type game written in AMOS. V1.1
Requires 68020+ and KS3.0
146«Version of Klondike Solitaire.
board and player for the Amiga. V1.0
53xmanga set of cards for Klondike Deluxe AGA
51«New cards for Klondike—-AGA
ll4xAmiga Version of the board game Abalone

5 Somewhat nicer pieces for Chess 2.0
38xBetty Page cardset for Reko’s Klondike
plays the card-game Bridge.

841K
34K
63K
532K
554K
79K
5K
522K
115K
37K

20K
204K
175K
146K
32K
39K
555K
30K
81K
90K
14K

40K
619K
548K
558K
49K

302K
240K
552K

57xChess program.

281*A 'Go’

121%Bridge

289xDemo version of solitaire type card game.

66xPatience card games.

v1.06,

V1.0

21+«Chess tournament manager
21+«Chess tournament manager

37+«Checkers board game,

(Swiss pairing)
(Swiss pairing)

fully featured.

286*A chess tutor program for novices.
5 0l1ld but good small graphical PD chess

57«Klondike—-AGA cardset

387+A nice

"Clue’

board game.

56+xAnother MasterMind clone
29xMastermind type game
170%x3D version of 0’s & X’'s on 4x4x4 board. V1 ¢«

Cindy Crawford

38xAdult game V1.1.Updated docs.More Cards
20xAnother Elle cardset for Klondike-AGA ITI.
43xKlondike cardset Elle McPherson
58«Fantastic new cards for Klondike-AGA
37+xFast-paced board-playing thinking game.

142xGNU Chess 4.0.58,
43xGypsy Cards Demo,

Standard Amiga Port
(Briscas Espafiolas)

60+xUltracool erotic cards for Klondike—-AGA!

(_)

V2
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IGNUChess151.1ha
Imperial.lha
ironcard. lha
Jass_Demo.1lzh
JBPokerl10.1lha

JVP.lha
K1ndAGAl.lha
game got b
K1ndAGA2. lha
game got b
K1ndAGA3.lha
got be

KnightsQuest.lha
KnightsQuest.1lzh
MarbleSlide.lha
MasMind. lha
Mastermindl4.lha
MigaMind. lha
milestonel2.1lzh
improvem
Mind_Master.lha
game.
minestwolO.lha
Monroe. lha
DELUXE AGA I
Montana_vl_2.lha
Paranoids.lha
Parcheese.lha

patience_demo.lha
pclarksolitair.lha

Poker.lha
PokerlOpl.lha
PokerDemo. lha
Prokerl0.lha
Ranma_Cards.lha
Reversi.lha
Rothello.lha
RufusHotMen. lha

SailorMoonCard. lha

sandman. lha
Solitaire

SeaHaven. lha
V1.1

SMMind. lha

SmokeEmPokerl3.lha

sol.lha

later.
Solit.lha
Solitr.lha
SolitreSamp.lha
solitrex.lha
So0litVvll3.1lha
Spades.lha
spiderVl_1.1lha
StatOPont.lha
stones.lha

+ fast

Coo
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174K
322K
552K
179K
181K

29K
689K

612K

774K

124K
163K
105K
10K
78K
14K
132K

137K

105K
645K

33K
45K
102K
159K
138K
40K
22K
223K
40K
517K
22K
28K
576K
571K
551K

44K

15K
181K
TTK

46K
10K
80K
14K
54K
66K
30K
9K
366K

64+«Intuition GNU Chess interface
37+xBoard game like Shanghai.

48«xCards set for Klondike AGA
111%A card game demo for swiss players.
100+«Enhanced video poker game

37«Vegas style Video
15xKlondike AGA II -

33xKlondike AGA II -

33xKlondike AGA II -

Poker game.

Disk 2

11 Board game of strategy
39«Board game with nice GFX
283%A game to build slide on 10 x 11 board.
74+xSimple mastermind clone
59«Mastermind Game version 1.4

247+«Small workbench

"Master—-Mind’

V2.65

V1.0

Disk 1 - Coolest card <«
— Coolest card <«

Disk 3 —-Coolest card game <

type game.

25+xCard Game like Mille Bornes Vers 1.2 with <«

48+Mind-Master is a small Master-Mind like

(_)

84xMinesweeper w 2 mice on same board opt

29«Marilyn Monroe - Cardset for KLONDIKE

P

64+A very cool card game for Amiga0S2.0+!

294xAn asylum escape game
v1i.7

66+xBoard game.
147+xCard game
15«xNestor, Golf,

22xRanma

(a board game) .

V1.0

Klondike Solitaire
107+Casino style video poker
89+xPoker 1.0 patch #1 - curses
233xDemo versions of solitaire card games.
119%xProker 1.0 - a game of Poker

cards for Klondike-AGA
189xVersion of the well known game

170xGame like Reversi/Othello. V1.0

26+%A new cardset for AGA-Klondike!
22xSailorMoon cards for Klondike-AGA

48xKlondike card set.
289xDemo version of solitaire type card game.

77«MasterMind with colors+shapes,

21+«Multi-player draw-poker game.

50«Windoze Solitaire clone.

Needs Reko’s Klondike

Needs 0S3.0 or

H

(_)

0s2.04

V1.3
Y

91xSolitaire game for WB 2.x. V1.06
52«Workbench Solitaire game
103%x5 solitaire card games

132%xA different solitaire card game.
77+«Non-Klondike Solitaire Card Game

125xa card game

95xfamous solitaire cards game
31lxIntuition card game

47xStones AGA is a master mind type game.

lmeg <«
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SuperCode_205.1lha game/board 24K 31*Rewritten version of SuperCode (Mastermind)

Towersl_1.1lha game/board 17K 128xSimple and addictive solitaire card game

Turn. lha game/board 49K 247xSimple but subtle interesting board game

UChess289.1lha game/board 699K 39xUChess289.lha is an AGA/ECS Chess Pgm KS <
2.04, 2M+

UChessSrc.lha game/board 132K 39xThis is the source for v2.89 UChess, <
requires SAS/

UChess_289pch.lha game/board 205K 39xRequires prior version of UChess, this <
patch file

upsidedown. lha game/board 91K 110xReversi/Othello game French docs

VChess3_1.1lha game/board 163K 25xExcellent chess game (Vector Graphics)

WBMindl0.1lha game/board 18K 50xMasterMind type game that runs on WB20+.

woman_cards.lha game/board 563K 56+New card set for Klondike AGA

wwsolitaire.lha game/board 49K 141+Klondike solitaire, WallyWarevl.9

Xmen_cards. lha

game/board

577K

26xNew card set for Klondike AGA
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